Service Type Codes Type Modifier POS
Diag
Code
Cost Share
Waived
Par/Npar
LiveHealth Online
(LHO)
99422, 90834, 99204, 99213 Prof Not required Any Any
COVID identified (eff
7/1/21)
TIN 541237939
only
Telephone (audio
only)
99441, 99442, 99443, 98966,
98967, 98968 Prof Not required  Any Any
No copay (eff
7/1/21) Par/Npar
99421, 99422, 99423, 98970,
98971, 98972 Prof Not required Any Any
COVID identified (eff
7/1/21) Par/Npar
Medicare virtual check ins
G2010, G2012 Prof Not required Any Any
COVID identified (eff
7/1/21) Medicare
Revenue code 780 Inst Not required Any
COVID identified (eff
7/1/21) Par/Npar
Any Prof Not required 02 Any
COVID identified (eff
7/1/21) Par/Npar
Any Prof
95, GQ, GT, 93
(eff 1/1/22) Any    Any
COVID identified (eff
7/1/21) Par/Npar
C9803, U0001, U0002, U0003,
U0004, U0005 (eff 1/1/21),
86328, 86408 (eff 8/10/20),
86409 (eff 8/10/20), 86413
(eff 9/8/20), 86769, 87635,
87426, 87428 (eff 11/10/20),
87913 (eff 2/21/22), 0224U,
0226U (eff 8/10/20) - COVID
specific labs
G2023, G2024 - COVID specific